Held on Kidd's Hill (The Wall) on Saturday 19 October 1985.

Winner
27
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th

10th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

—

RESULT

CENTRAL SUSSEX CYCLING CLUB

OPEN HILL CLIMB

Steve Marchant 34th Nomads/C P Hart

C
N
A
G

=g =EdnEsrRnur» 29

A Gough Thanet RC/Britsport

A McGinley u " 1

M Mason Williams Clarence Wheelers
Moore Central Sussex CC

J Baker Hastings & St Leonards CC
J Mansell Worthing Excelsior CC
D Howey Southborough & Dist WH
J Doran Hounslow & Dist WH
Mitchell Kingston Phoenix RC

P Penfold Central Sussex CC

J Verral Thanet RC/Britsport
Smith Lewes Wanderers CC

J Bladtore East Grinstead CC

D Hughes Brighton Excelsior CC

S Fricker Kingston Phoenix RC

R Crawford Clarence Wheelers

E James Central Sussex CC

J Sayers Central Sussex CC

iss F Starsmeare Delaune CC

(oIS 2 B2 B S S S e L L T == S =S St S S S~ ]

Time
mins 50.5 secs
mins 0.7 secs
mins 9.9 secs
mins 16.9 secs
mins 23.3 secs
mins 29.1 secs
mins 29.3 secs
mins 30.7 secs
mins 34.3 secs
mins 38.3 secs
mins 43.1 sees
mins 48.3 secs
mins 48.5 secs
mins 49.2 secs
mins 52.5 secs
mins 52.8 secs
mins 56.4 secs
mins 00 secs
mins 52.6 secs
mins 50.0 secs

1. Team Thanet RC/Britsport - C A Gough, N A McGinley - £2.00 each

DNS

Prize Value

£10.00
£ 7.50
£ 5.00
£2.50

No 5 T M Warren, No 15 P J Harris, No 20 P Mason - San Fairy Ann CC - Apologies

received

No 13 M J Sidford - Farnborough & Camberley CC

Congratulations to all prize winners and thank you to all concerned with making
the event a success.

R A Ewart, 25 Irving Walk, Tilgate, Crawley, Sussex, RH10 5BQ

- Event Secretary




