RESULT

CENTRAL SUSSEX CYCLING CLUB

OPEN HILL CLIMB

Held on Kidd's Hill (The Wall) on Saturday 19 October 1985.

			Time	Prize Value
Winner	Steve Marchant	34th Nomads/C P Hart	3 mins 50.5 secs	£10.00
200	C A Gough	Thanet RC/Britsport	4 mins 0.7 secs	£ 7.50
3.	N A McGinley	n n n	4 mins 9.9 secs	£ 5.00
4th	A M Mason Williams	Clarence Wheelers	4 mins 16.9 secs	£ 2.50
5th	G Moore	Central Sussex CC	4 mins 23.3 secs	
6th	P J Baker	Hastings & St Leonards CC	4 mins 29.1 secs	
7th	M J Mansell	Worthing Excelsior CC	4 mins 29.3 secs	
8th	A D Howey	Southborough & Dist WH	4 mins 30.7 secs	
9th	P J Doran	Hounslow & Dist WH	4 mins 34.3 secs	
10th	S Mitchell	Kingston Phoenix RC	4 mins 38.3 secs	
11th	K P Penfold	Central Sussex CC	4 mins 43.1 secs	
12th	A J Verral	Thanet RC/Britsport	4 mins 48.3 secs	
13th	M Smith	Lewes Wanderers CC	4 mins 48.5 secs	
14th	S J Blacmore	East Grinstead CC	4 mins 49.2 secs	
15th	R D Hughes	Brighton Excelsior CC	4 mins 52.5 secs	
16th	M S Fricker	Kingston Phoenix RC	4 mins 52.8 secs	
17th	B R Crawford	Clarence Wheelers	4 mins 56.4 secs	
18th	J E James	Central Sussex CC	5 mins 00 secs	
19th	F J Sayers	Central Sussex CC	5 mins 52.6 secs	
20th	Miss F Starsmeare	Delaune CC	6 mins 50.0 secs	
-				

Team Thanet RC/Britsport - C A Gough, N A McGinley - £2.00 each

DNS

No 5 T M Warren, No 15 P J Harris, No 20 P Mason - San Fairy Ann CC - Apologies received

No 13 M J Sidford - Farnborough & Camberley CC

Congratulations to all prize winners and thank you to all concerned with making the event a success.

R A Ewart, 25 Irving Walk, Tilgate, Crawley, Sussex, RH10 5BQ - Event Secretary